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These CRs were agreed by SA WG3 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#85 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.220
	0198
	1
	Rel-16
	Assigning a FC value to TS 33.501 for K5GSRVCC calculation
	B
	15.4.0
	SA3#95-BIS
	S3-192337
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	5GS_UTRAN_SEC
	B.2.2
	

	33.401
	0680
	1
	Rel-16
	Adding K5GSRVCC as a possible input key to derive IKSRVCC and CKSRVCC
	B
	15.8.0
	SA3#95-BIS
	S3-192338
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	5GS_UTRAN_SEC
	A.12
	

	33.401
	0680
	3
	Rel-16
	Adding K5GSRVCC as a possible input key to derive IKSRVCC and CKSRVCC
	B
	15.8.0
	SA3#96
	S3-193047
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	5GS_UTRAN_SEC
	A.12
	TS 33.501 CR 0660



	33.501
	0660
	-
	Rel-16
	Security for SRVCC 5G to UTRAN CS
	B
	15.5.0
	SA3#96
	S3-193046
	Qualcomm,China Unicom
	5GS_UTRAN_SEC
	2, 3.2, A.Y (new), Annex X (new)
	


